Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Sembmarine Kakinada Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%9—2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal; Last 5 digitof registration
number: 11506

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

8359369809

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

8358724409

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

82.43

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

645400

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

619787459

616345055

6.08

3442404

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

319413

236228

0.00

83195

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

23216100

15081246

0.15

3442404

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

92

2559228006

86

1149550255

11.34

1409677750

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1008613380

12570534167

10139937193

100.00

1008613380

1008613380

1421983603

Annexure 9
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