Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sembmarine Kakinada Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-09-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11506

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	5	8359369809	5	8358724409	82.43	0	645400	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	4	619787459	4	616345055	6.08	0	3442404	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	319413	4	236228	0.00	0	83195	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	23216100	1	15081246	0.15	0	3442404	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	92	2559228006	86	1149550255	11.34	0	1409677750	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	1008613380	0	0	0	1008613380	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		109	12570534167	100	10139937193	100.00	1008613380	1421983603	0	